WellChrom
 Pneumatic Pump K-1900
Powerful and reliable
The WellChrom Pneumatic Pump K-1900, powered by compressed air, has been designed for
solvent delivery in process chemistry, column packing or preparative chromatography.
Benefits of the pump
 Since no electrical connection is required, the WellChrom Pneumatic Pump K-1900 is
suitable for operation in explosion proof environments.

exceed 4.2 bar.
Otherwise the pump head and mechanics can be damaged.
Ordering information
Order No.  WellChrom Pneumatic Pump K-1900
A40289-1  Pneumatic Pump K-1900 with 100 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay
A40281-1  Pneumatic Pump K-1900 with 250 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay
A40283-1  Pneumatic Pump K-1900 with 500 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay
A40282-1  Pneumatic Pump K-1900 with 1,000 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay
Order No.  Pump heads
A4029-1  100 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay, including accessory kit
A4021-1  250 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay, including accessory kit
A4038-1  500 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay, including accessory kit
A4022-1  1,000 ml pump head, stainless steel inlay, including accessory kit
A2034-1 Cooling device, suitable for all pump heads
250 ml
0
300